THE CADOGAN TEAM

Your guide to the Cadogan team and who to
contact regarding any queries you may have.




CADOGAN RECEPTION

Phil and his team manage reception at the Cadogan Office, 10 Duke of York Square.
If you are not sure who to speak to, they can help put you in touch with the right person.

PRIMARY CONTACT

Phil Calverley
SENIOR RECEPTIONIST

020 7730 4567
phil.calverley@cadogan.co.uk

EXECUTIVE TEAM

Hugh Seaborn
CHIEF EXECUTIVE

020 78811040
hugh.seaborn@cadogan.co.uk

Paul Loutit

COMPANY SECRETARY &
FINANCIAL CONTROLLER

020 78811032
paul.loutit@cadogan.co.uk

Julana
Kommers
RECEPTIONIST

020 7730 4567
juliana.kommers@cadogan.
co.uk

Sawjay Patel
FINANCE DIRECTOR

020 78811042
sanjay.patel@cadogan.co.uk

Filly Maziklem
EATO HUGH SEABORN

020 78811038
jill.maiklem@cadogan.co.uk

Jilly is EA to the Chief Executive
and is able to help with any
queries for the attention of
the Executive Team.



Fames Stoll

ASSET MANAGEMENT
DIRECTOR

020 78811048
james.stoll@cadogan.co.uk

Pablo Pimienta

SENIOR ASSET MANAGER,
SLOANE STREET, SLOANE
SQUARE & PAVILION
ROAD

020 38410922
pablo.pimienta@cadogan.co.uk

Luke Hamilton
Fones

ASSET MANAGER,
PAVILION ROAD & SLOANE
SQUARE

020 78811004
luke.hamilton-jones@cadogan.co.uk

Sophie Coghlan

ASSET MANAGER

020 7730 4567
sophie.coghlan@cadogan.co.uk

Eloise Ladkin

ASSET MANAGER

020 38410981
eloise.ladkin@cadogan.co.uk

ASSET MANAGERS AND ESTATE STRATEGY

Lorna Pepper

SENIOR ASSET MANAGER,
KING'S ROAD & DUKE OF
YORK SQUARE

020 78811044
lorna.pepper@cadogan.co.uk

Debbie Turner

ASSET MANAGER,
RESIDENTIAL LEASEHOLD/
ENFRANCHISEMENT

020 38410972
debbie.turner@cadogan.co.uk

Charles Saunders

ASSET MANAGER,
RESIDENTIAL LEASEHOLD/
ENFRANCHISEMENT

020 78811008
charles.saunders@cadogan.co.uk

Charlotte
Baldwin

INTERIM SECRETARY TO THE
ASSET MANAGEMENT TEAM

020 38410908
charlotte.baldwin@cadogan.co.uk

For general team enquiries please



PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Ian Scott

HEAD OF PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

020 78811047
ian.scott@cadogan.co.uk

Fudy Lyman

FACILITIES MANAGER
(SPECIAL DISPLAY
APPLICATIONS)

020 78811041
judy.lyman@cadogan.co.uk

Dean Overall

PROPERTY MANAGER,
MIXED-USE PORTFOLIO

020 38410980
dean.overall@cadogan.co.uk

Blair
Williamson

SENIOR PROPERTY
MANAGER, COMMERCIAL
PORTFOLIO

020 78811011
blair.williamson@cadogan.co.uk

Andrew Fildes

SENIOR PROPERTY
MANAGER,
RESIDENTIAL PORTFOLIO

07917 845581
andrew.fildes@cadogan.co.uk

Marc Heller

HEALTH AND SAFETY
MANAGER

020 78811020
marc.heller@cadogan.co.uk



DUKE OF YORK SQUARE

Agnes Damaszk Duke of York
CENTRE MANAGER Square Helpdesk

020 78811045

agnes.damaszk@cadogan.co.uk WA

contact@dukeofyorksquare.com

If your matter is urgent and
you cannot reach Agnes, please
contact the helpdesk, open

24 hours a day.

AREA SUPERVISORS

The Area Supervisors are our first responders and will often be asked by our office
team to visit you if you have a maintenance issue.

Glenn Bautista Fo Dodds

AREA SUPERVISOR
KING’S ROAD AREA

020 7730 4567

Raj Giri
AREA SUPERVISOR

SOUTH SLOANE STREET
AND PONT STREET AREA

020 7730 4567

AREA SUPERVISOR
CADOGAN GARDENS,
SLOANE SQUARE AND
SLOANE STREET

020 7730 4567

Denise Prasad

AREA SUPERVISOR
SLOANE STREET AREA

020 7730 4567



BUILDING SURVEYORS

Fane Henshaw

PROJECTS DIRECTOR

Matthew Ryan

DEVELOPMENT PROJECT

MANAGER

020 78811023
jane.henshaw@cadogan.co.uk 020 38410977

matthew.ryan@cadogan.co.uk

Luka Orlic

PROJECTS COORDINATOR

Fames Connor

BUILDING SURVEYOR
[REFURBISHMENTS &
020 3841 0986 LICENCES TO ALTER]

luka.orlic@cadogan.co.uk
020 38410975

james.connor@cadogan.co.uk

Helena Ahmed Kieren Stagg

BUILDING SURVEYING
SECRETARY & PA TO
JANE HENSHAW

BUILDING SURVEYOR

020 78811043

kieren.sta cadogan.co.uk
020 3841 0986 99@ 9

helena@ahmed@cadogan.co.uk
For general team enquiries
please contact the team
secretary




0207 8811030
karen.carpmael@.cadogan.
co.uk

020 78811028

emily.newton@cadogan.co.uk
020 38410954

haidara.swaray@cadogan.co.uk

020 78811039
rita.uzingeryte@cadogan.co.uk

020 78811018
colin.campbell@cadogan.co.uk

020 78811016
amelia.jackson@cadogan.co.uk

For general team enquiries
please contact Amelia.




020 78811007

020 3841 0956 kira.charatan@cadogan.co.uk

caroline.jennings@cadogan.co.uk

020 78811036

mark.poole@cadogan.co.uk
020 78811013

sophia.routledge@cadogan.co.uk

020 38410958
lifestylemanager@
cadoganconcierge.co.uk

020 38410985
kaya.dewulf@cadogan.co.uk

Igra is the principal contact for all
Cadogan Concierge enquiries.




STEWARDSHIP

Kate Neale

HEAD OF SUSTAINABILITY

Giles Semper

HEAD OF PLACE
020 38410955

020 38410906
kate.neale@cadogan.co.uk

giles.semper@cadogan.co.uk

Grace Hamer

SUSTAINABILITY
COORDINATOR

020 38410974
grace.hamer@cadogan.co.uk




020 3841 0971
natalie.morgan@cadogan.co.uk

020 78811027

diane.wooton@cadogan.co.uk
020 78811019

linda.carroll@cadogan.co.uk For general team enquiries

please contact Diane.

020 78811034
george.galea@cadogan.co.uk
020 78811029
susannah.stuckey@cadogan.co.uk

020 78811003
george.kaplanian@cadogan.co.uk




s




